Authorization letter from manufacturer (in case of authorized dealer) must be enclosed
The firm should not have been blacklisted by any Government department

Supporting documents in proof of eligibility must be enclosed with the quotation.

4. Estimated Cost

₹ 4,99,000.00/- (Rupees Four lakhs Ninety-Nine thousand Only/-), inclusive of GST (For
guidance purpose only).

5.Submission of Quotation

Quotations should be submitted within Seven days from the issuing date of this notice in sealed
cover superscribed as: “Quotation for providing Transcend Drivepro Body 10 Wireless Body